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5
18:45

2650 m
17.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix De La Societe Du Cheval Francais
Rennpreis: 17.000 € (7.650 4.250 2.380 1.360 850 340 170)
Breed 4 Class E APPRENTIS-LADS-JOCKEYS 17.000. - harnessed, Male. - metres 2.650. 7.650, 4.250, 2.380, 1.360, 850, 340, 170.-to 
allocated by the S.E.C.F. For whole horses and geldings of years 5 I), not having won 40.500. - Rec ul of 25 m. in 18.200. 

SUPER4

1
2650

ML: 16,0

Iris Des Bordes
5j. b hors H (Coktail Jet - Sonia Des Bordes)

Trainer: Martial Gauvin
Besitzer: Sylviane Broust
Züchter: M. Jean Dumur

Florian Broust

2023: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2022: 6  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    3.780 €18,0 3.780 €
18.01 Marseille (À Vivau dis 2650B 16.000 48,0 N. Julien Ike Des Champs, Ivaljo, Indien Emji
10.01 Lyon (À La Soie) unpl 2725B 10.000 Q. Chauve-Laffay Indira Du Loisir, Ibis Rock, Idylle Lactee
18.12 Lyon (À Parilly) 2 18,0 2850B 10.000 M. Laffay Ivanlor, Iris Des Bordes, Ile Du Sablier
11.12 Lyon (À Parilly) unpl 2600A 13.000 M. Messager Imphy, Ipsilon Atout, Illustre De Chenou
11.11 Nîmes 9 2750B 13.000 M. Messager Illustre Julry, Innatendue, Ibaia De May

2A

ML: 26,0

Inferno Ceke
5j. b hors H (Ready Cash - Alexandra Mauzun

Trainer: Romuald Mourice
Besitzer: Ecurie Romuald Mourice
Züchter: Ceke Farm Bvba

Matthias Legros

2022: 4  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2021: 6  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    8.100 €16,3 8.100 €
12.12 Marseille (À Borél dis 3000B 18.000 10,0 R. Mourice It's Day, Iago Rose, Indien Emji
22.04 Caen dis 2450B Monte 18.000 4,7 A. Lamy Ispahan Delo, Ikigai D'Ombree, Ibrox Park
09.04 Amiens dis 2400A 14.000 C. Parys Impact Fix, Indy Piquenard, Ilgenio
24.03 Caen dis 2200A 18.000 9,0 A. Lamy Indy Fligny, Iron Quick, Icare Du Douet
23.07 Cabourg dis 2725A 22.000 10,0 A. Lamy Ideal Du Ruel, Inside Love, Inaky De Tagor

3
ML: 39,0

Icare Du Bellay
5j. al H (Look De Star - Mona Du Bellay)

Trainer: Gilles Touron
Besitzer: G. Touron
Züchter: Christine Debaudre

Paule Herry

2022: 14  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    9.270 €15,6 9.270 €
12.12 Marseille (À Borél 9 16,6 3000B 18.000 53,0 G. Touron It's Day, Iago Rose, Indien Emji
01.12 Marseille (À Borél 5 18,0 3000B 18.000 22,0 G. Touron Illusion De Khoren, Ideal Jiganays, Ivaljo
11.11 Nîmes 1 2750B 13.000 G. Touron Icare Du Bellay, Irish Gold, Idagani Point On
07.11 Marseille (À Vivau 6 17,7 2650B 16.000 38,0 G. Touron Indien Emji, Iosha Cayennaise, I Am Julry
18.10 Marseille (À Vivau 7 17,9 2650B 16.000 40,0 G. Touron Ibis De Chahains, Infrarouge, Ideo Josselyn

4
ML: 158,0

Idalium Magic
5j. b hors W (Very Well Jet - Roquebrune Magi

Trainer: Jean-Louis Verriere
Besitzer: R. Sagne
Züchter: M. Robert Sagne

Francois Tugend

2023: 1 Start - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2022: 19  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    11.140 €16,3 14.040 €
10.01 Lyon (À La Soie) unpl 2700B 10.000 L. Verriere Indira Du Loisir, Ibis Rock, Idylle Lactee
18.12 Lyon (À Parilly) dis 2850B 10.000 M. Heymans Ivanlor, Iris Des Bordes, Ile Du Sablier
11.12 Lyon (À Parilly) unpl 2600A 13.000 L. Verriere Idagani Point One, Ivoire Du Rabutin, Itoko 
19.11 Salon De Provenc unpl 3000B 13.000 Martial Gauvin Idra Desbois, Irish Gold, Indiana Danse
23.10 Salon De Provenc 8 3000B 13.000 J.L. Verriere Intrigue De Max, Ibaia De May, Ile Madame 

5
ML: 34,0

Indien Emji
5j. b hors W (Theo Josselyn - Rhapsodie D'Ar

Trainer: Eric Ohanessian
Besitzer: J.L. Ichartel
Züchter: M. Guillaume Lizee

Julie Ohanessian

2023: 1 Start - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    2.240 € 2022: 12  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    12.120 €16,1 14.360 €
18.01 Marseille (À Vivau 3 18,5 2650B 16.000 7,5 Ed. Coubard-Meunier Ike Des Champs, Ivaljo, Indien Emji
21.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer unpl 2925B 21.000 10,0 Ed. Coubard-Meunier Ideo Josselyn, Irresistible Honey, Ipsos Du 
12.12 Marseille (À Borél 3 16,1 3000B 18.000 9,7 Ed. Coubard-Meunier It's Day, Iago Rose, Indien Emji
01.12 Marseille (À Borél 9 18,9 3000B 18.000 2,4 Ed. Coubard-Meunier Illusion De Khoren, Ideal Jiganays, Ivaljo
07.11 Marseille (À Vivau 1 17,0 2650B 16.000 53,0 Ed. Coubard-Meunier Indien Emji, Iosha Cayennaise, I Am Julry

6
2675

ML: 27,0

Ivaljo
5j. b hors W (Real De Lou - Luza)

Trainer: David Alexandre
Besitzer: Nathalie Manacorda
Züchter: M. Johann Longepee

Thomas Audin

2023: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    8.750 € 2022: 8  Starts - 0  Siege - 3  Plätze    13.850 €13,8 35.910 €
24.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 2 14,6 2150A 19.000 4,2 Th. Audin Iblis Gema, Ivaljo, Ivoli Zeus
18.01 Marseille (À Vivau 2 17,5 2675B 16.000 3,2 J.Ch. Sorel Ike Des Champs, Ivaljo, Indien Emji
30.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 2 13,8 2150A 18.000 S. Stefano Invictus Love, Ivaljo, I Am Julry
01.12 Marseille (À Borél 3 17,2 3025B 18.000 12,0 S. Stefano Illusion De Khoren, Ideal Jiganays, Ivaljo
18.11 Marseille (À Vivau 2 17,7 2650B 16.000 4,3 J.Ch. Sorel Icare Des Champs, Ivaljo, Iosha Cayennais

7B

ML: 12,0

Indigo Simardiere
5j. b hors W (Un Amour D'Haufor - Simardiere)

Trainer: Julien Chauvin
Besitzer: Ecurie Julien Chauvin
Züchter: Ecurie Michel René Dubois

Theo Briand

2023: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2022: 15  Starts - 0  Siege - 3  Plätze    14.500 €14,0 35.920 €
24.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 8 16,2 2150A 19.000 42,0 M. Legros Iblis Gema, Ivaljo, Ivoli Zeus
12.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer unpl 2925B 21.000 125,0 J. Chauvin Imaya Christubert, Icare File, In The Air Del
26.09 Marseille (À Vivau unpl 2650B 28.000 59,0 J.Ch. Feron Idem Du Pont, Imuvrini, Ima De Beylev
19.09 Cavaillon dis 2600B 25.000 152,0 J. Chauvin Indigo Julry, Indigious De Nesle, Ibiza Eveni
03.09 Hyères 9 17,5 2875B 16.000 J. Chauvin Indian Danehill, Indigious De Nesle, Irasi De

8A

ML: 35,0

Iloumax
5j. b hors W (Gazouillis - Verite De Max)

Trainer: Romuald Mourice
Besitzer: Ecurie Romuald Mourice
Züchter: M. Eric Ledoyen

Ambre Giordana

2023: 1 Start - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    420 € 2022: 20  Starts - 1  Sieg - 4  Plätze    30.010 €13,3 37.760 €
12.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 6 15,2 2925B 21.000 20,0 R. Mourice Imaya Christubert, Icare File, In The Air Del
07.12 Marseille (À Vivau unpl 2675B 19.000 132,0 N.Germain Lefevre Hajime, Indigo De Godrel, I Am Julry
26.09 Marseille (À Vivau 9 17,7 2650B 28.000 15,0 N.Germain Lefevre Idem Du Pont, Imuvrini, Ima De Beylev
19.09 Cavaillon unpl 2600B 25.000 8,2 R. Mourice Indigo Julry, Indigious De Nesle, Ibiza Eveni
01.09 Marseille (À Borél 1 13,3 2300A 20.000 9,0 N.Germain Lefevre Iloumax, Innocent Du Bourg, Icare Dungy

9B

ML: 28,0

Ipsos D'Ariane
5j. b hors W (Severino - Aberdeen)

Trainer: Julien Chauvin
Besitzer: Ecurie Julien Chauvin
Züchter: Joëlle Bethouart

Arthur Fantauzza

2023: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    950 € 2022: 17  Starts - 1  Sieg - 4  Plätze    23.530 €14,0 37.930 €
24.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 5 15,7 2150A 19.000 18,0 A. Fantauzza Iblis Gema, Ivaljo, Ivoli Zeus
12.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer unpl 2925B 21.000 109,0 A. Fantauzza Imaya Christubert, Icare File, In The Air Del
26.09 Marseille (À Vivau unpl 2650B 28.000 31,0 J.Ch. Sorel Idem Du Pont, Imuvrini, Ima De Beylev
19.09 Cavaillon 7 17,8 2600B 25.000 38,0 J.Ch. Sorel Indigo Julry, Indigious De Nesle, Ibiza Eveni
24.08 Vincennes 7 14,0 2100A 39.000 13,0 F. Nivard Iberio, Iopamiron, In En Vrie

Ergebnis: Quoten:


